

\234

SLP(C)No. 20963-20964 OF 2001

ITEM No.61

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.20963-20964/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2001 in CWP 6196/98 &
6461/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

P. LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file lengthy list of dates and
prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 02/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Singh,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Dutt Salwan,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve,SG.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG.
Mr. Siddharth Chowdhury,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Raval,ASG.
Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List on 18th November, 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master